
NO PART NAME

300 LOWER BASKET GR-IWITH PLS HND/INOX/15 (301-302-303-304-307-309-314-315-316- 317-318)

301 LOWER BASKET WHEEL GR-RAL 7046

316 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT-FRNT-R7452/15K

309 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT-BACK-R7452/15K

317 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-RIGHT-VERTİCAL-R7452/15K

318 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-LEFT-VERTİCAL-R7452/15K

304 FOLDING SPIKES  MECHANISM-LEFT RAL 7046

303 FOLDING SPIKES  MECHANISM-RIGHT RAL 7046

314 PER FOLDING SPIKES  MECH-LEFT RAL 7046

315 PER FOLDING SPIKES  MECH-RIGHT RAL 7046

302 FOLDABLE COMBS HOLDER PLS-RAL 7046

307 BOTTOM BASKET PLASTIC HANDLE-RAL 5023

360 UNIVERSAL CUTLERY GR-7046

CUSTOMER 
SUPPORTLOWER BASKET GROUPWHITE GOODS

MAY 2018



   NO    PART NAME 

350 UPPER BASKET GR  

352 UPPER BASKET WHEEL GR. 

355 UPPER BASKET HANDLE 

361 FOLDING SPIKES-RIGHT FRONT/V2

362 FOLDING SPIKES-RIGHT BACK/V1-V2

363 FOLDING SPIKES-MIDDLE FRONT/V2

364 FOLDING SPIKES-LEFT FRONT V1-V2

365 FOLDING SPIKES  MECHANISM-1 

369 FOLDING SPIKES  MECHANISM-3 

MAY 2018

 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
UPPER BASKET GROUP WHITE GOODS 

366 FOLDING SPIKES  MECHANISM-2 



  NO    PART NAME 

384 3.BASKET LARGE BASKET SHELF GR-PATTERN 

385 3.BASKET SMALL BASKET SHELF

386 3.BASKET WHEEL HOLDER GR-RIGHT

387 3.BASKET WHEEL HOLDER GR-LEFT

389 3B GR-PLASTIC 

20 UPPER BASKET STOPPER-REAR-RAL 7046 

39 SCREW PT5X20 TORX WITH RONDELA 

19 3.BASKET RAIL(40,4*0,8)

371 3.BASKET BRACKET GR-RIGHT

372 3.BASKET BRACKET GR-LEFT

373 3.BASKET BRACKET WASHER

21 3.BASKET RAIL LOCK-FRONT

375 3.BASKET FRAMEWORK WIRE APPARATUS-R7452

 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
3B GR-PLASTIC WHITE GOODS 

MAY 2018

19

21

375a 3B WIRE MESH GR (375-386-387)

21

19



   NO    PART NAME 

200 CON.PAN.GR (201-241-242  

201 CO.PA.GR.SRGF 

203 HANDLE 

42 SCREW PT3,5X9YSB(F.LI VE T.LI) 

247 START/PAUSE BUTTON 

209 PCB BOX GR 

210 PCB COVER 

249 LED PCB BOX 

250 LED PCB COVER 

214 ON/OFF BUTTON 

211 ELECTRONIC CARD 

254 PCB BOX-3 

228 FRONT ESTHETICS LATH/SEMI INT GR 

253 CABLE OF LED MODULE DISPLAY 

228

 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
CONTROL PANEL GROUP WHITE GOODS 

MARCH 2017

263 CABLE OF LED MODULE DISPLAY 



CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT
UPPER HDYROLIC GROUPWHITE GOODS

100



NO PART NAME

100 UPPER SPRAYARM FEEDING CAN-C-1 GR/PROPEL(101-97-195)

195 IMPELLER GR

103 UPPER SPRAY ARM SUPPORT GR-RAL 7046 ( 104-105-107 )

104 UPPER SPRAY ARM  ADAPTER COVER-RAL 7046

105 UPPER SPRAY ARM  ADAPTER GASKET

107 UPPER SPRAY ARM SUPPORT-RAL 7046

108 UPPER SPRAY ARM GR-RAL 7046 (113-112-111-109)

109 UPPER SPRAY ARM NUT PLS D28XT1,2

111 UPPER SPRAY ARM NUT-RAL 7046

112 UPPER SPRAY ARM SHAFT-RAL 7046

113 UPPER SPRAY ARM-RAL 7046

114 LOWER SPRAY ARM-RAL 7046

115 MICROFILTER GR-SHEET/RAL 7046 ( 116-117 )

116 COURSE FILTER-RAL 7046

117 MICROFILTER-SHEET/RAL 7046

118 SCREW  PT4X12 YSB INOX

120 CLAMP Dmax36,4X14

121 CLAMP Dmax41X14,8

123 KLAPE

124 CLAMP Dmax29,4X11,4) 

125 DRAIN HOSE 200 CM

126 SUMP/45/FT

127 SUMP SEAL

128 SPRAY ARM SUPPORT

195 IMPELLER GR

196 TOP TUB  RUBBER

97 SCREW PT4x8 YSB (F.LI)

44 SCREW PT4X12YSB

MAY 2018

651 HOSE D28,5X3X38,5  - (motor - diverter)

101 UPPER SPRAY ARM FEEDING CANAL-C-1-5mm 

126a SUMP GR/45/FT/DİV- TURB.SENSÖRLÜ (76-197-152-44-123-153-175-126)



 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
LOWER HYDROLIC GROUP 

  NO  PART NAME 

131 AIR BREAK GROUP  

133 AIR BREAK NUT 

136 PARASITE FILTE 

137 SCREW PT3X9 YSB 

138 CONCRETE WEIGHT 

141a SAFETY HOSE GR. (141-139-142)

141 SAFETY HOSE 

143 STEAM CONDENSER 

144 STEAM CONDENSER NUT 

145 STEAM CONDERSER SEALING NUT 

53 SCREW 4X42,5 YHB 

209 PCB BOX 

210 PCB BOX COVER 

211 ELECT CARD 

MAY 2018

139 BASEMENT HOSE.CON.PLS. 

142 SAFETY HOSE HOLDER 



  NO    PART NAME 

60 FRONT PANEL-7(A527)PR 

61 INNER DOOR ASSEMBLY 

63 DISPANSER 

64 DOOR LOCK 

65 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEETIRON LEFT 

66 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEETIRON RIGHT  

67 TWISTED SHEETIRON 

68 DOOR SEAL 

69 SCREW ST 3,9X12 FLAT HEAD INOX 

70 SCREW PT4X14 FLAT HEAD INOX 

72 SCREW M5X10 TORK HEAD (S) 

43 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL

 CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
DOOR GROUP WHITE GOODS 

MAY 2018

40a SCREW M4X6 YSB SPIRAL

40a

40a

43

43



 CUSTOMER 
SUPPORT TUBE ASSEMBLY GROUP WHITE GOODS 

39a 

40a

45a

33a



1 TUBE ASSEMBLY 

3  PANEL SHEETIRON-RIGHT 

4  PANEL SHEETIRON-LEFT 

5 REAR UPPER PLS.CROSS BAR 

6a UPPER TRAY SUPPORT PART-RIGHT 

6b UPPER TRAY SUPPORT PART-LEFT 

7 TUB TOP CORNER STYROFOAM 

8 BACK  CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-LEFT 

9 BACK CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT 

10 FRONT CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-LEFT 

11 FRONT CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT 

12 TUB GASKET 

13 TOB TUB GASKET 

18 DOOR HOOK/PLASTIC

19 UPPER BASKET RAIL 

20 UPPER BASKET STOPPER-REAR 

21 UPPER BASKET RAIL LOCK-FRONT 

22 UPPER BASKET RAIL CON.BRA.GROUP 

23 UPPER BASKET RAIL CON.BRA. REAR 

24 METAL FILTER-2

25 KICK PLATE SHEETIRON 

29 ADJUSTED FOOT 

30 HINGE CORD GROUP 

31 LOWER COVER  

32 HINGE SPRING 

33 HINGE PULLEY 

36 BASEMENT 

37 TUB LOWER CORNER STYFROFOAM-LEFT 

38 TUB LOWER CORNER STYFROFOAM-RIGHT 

39a SCREW PT5X20 TORX WITH RONDELA

40a SCREW M4X6 YSB SPIRAL

41  SCREW SAC 3,9X7,5 Y 

42 SCREW PT3,5X9YSB(F.LI VE T.) 

44 SCREW PT4X12 YSB (F.LI 

45 BUILT IN ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM 

46 BUILT IN WORM GEAR 

47 BUILT IN HEIGHT MEC.AXLE 

48 BUILT IN ADJUSTMENT MEC.FRONT COVER 

49 TUB BORDER GASKET-RIGHT 

50 TUB BORDER GASKET-LEFT 

51 BUILT IN HINGE SPRING ADJUSTMENT GR.RIGHT 

52 BUILT IN HINGE SPRING ADJUSTMENT GR.RIGHT 

414 OVERFLOW PLASTIC HOSE/PVC/UNSTRUNG 

415 OVERFLOW PLASTIC 

416 BOTTOM TUB OVERFLOW GASKET 

MAY 2018

45a BUILT IN ADJ.MEC.BEARING 

33a HINGE FIX PART 2-RIGHT/COA/151*2*232/SCK 



 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
COMPONENTS WHITE GOODS 

   NO    PART NAME 

170 FLOATER  

171 CABLE HARNESS 

172  POWER CABLE 180cm/WHITE 

173 HEATER FLOW THROUGH 

175 HEATER CASING O-RİNG 

176  DRAIN PUMP 

177 WASHING PUMP 

178 WASHING PUMP VINE SUPPORT 

76 NTC/SLIM 

611 HOSE HEATER-ECO 

612 HOSE PUMP-HEATER 

613 HOSE HANDCUFFS/FLOW THROUGH 

197 DIVERTER 

MAY 2018

179 TURBO FAN(44a)

197

44a



   NO    PART NAME 

500 INTEGRATED TOOL GR/SILVA 

501 FITTING PLAN/SILVA 

502 STEAM HOLDER FOLYO 

503 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-LEFT/COVERING 

504 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-RIGHT/COVERING 

505 SIDE STOPPER STICKER 

506 FITTING SCREW FOR WOOD 

507 WOOD STOPPER STICKER 

508 SCREW 4X42,5 YHB 

509 SPRING ADJ.MEC.HOLE FLAP 

510 SCREW 4X15 YHB 

 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
ASSEMBLY KIT WHITE GOODS 

MARCH 2017



   NO    PART NAME 

512 DRAIN HOSE COAT RACK 

 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
OPTIONAL PARTS WHITE GOODS 

MARCH 2017



FRONT STYROFOAM-LEFT191

FRONT STYROFOAM-RIGHT190

REAR STYROFOAM-LEFT189

REAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT188

BASEMENT STYROFOAM186

UPPER CARTON185

PART NAMENO

CUSTOMER 
SUPPORT

OPTIONAL PARTSWHITE GOODS

L CORNER CARDBOARD183

REAR CORNER SUPPORT SYTROFOAM-LEFT189a

189a
188a

MAY 2018

REAR CORNER SUPPORT SYTROFOAM-RIGHT188a

183

WOOD/60 187

187

193

BUILT-IN SUPPORT STYROFOAM 193



Model: SIDW15

No Part No. Description

1 22102762 TUB ASSEMBLY-4*4D*4(AU)/3SP/ORT

2 42049861 TOP COVER PP(250g/m2)

2 42049861 TOP COVER PP(250g/m2)

3 20660414 SPS BUILT IN-RIGHT/PNTD

4 20660415 SPS BUILT IN-LEFT/PNTD

5 42005867 REAR UPPER PLS.CROSS BAR

7 52010619 TUB TOP CORNER STYROFOAM

8 52249876 BACK CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-LEFT/NPL

9 52249875 BACK CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT(NPL)

10 52229846 FRONT CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-LEFT(ND)

11 52229845 FRONT CROSS BAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT(ND)

12 42198428 TUB GASKET-60/YH

13 42154527 TOP TUB OF GASKET/GREY-2

18 42119852 DOOR HOOK/PLASTIC

19 20797564 UPPER BASKET RAIL(458*0,8*50)

20 42021919 UPPER BASKET STOPPER-REAR-RAL 7046

21 42137271 UPPER BASKET RAIL LOCK-FRONT-2

22 42156306 UPPER BASKET RAIL CON.BRA.GR-3

23 42157273 UPPER BASKET RAIL CON.BRA -REAR

24 37027225 METAL FILTER-2

25 20634456 KICK PLATE(60) 600*0,5*234

29 42022087 BUILT IN FOOT

30 47018037 HINGE CORD GR-2

31 42171013 LOWER COVER/YH

32 37008664 HINGE SPRING(ORANGE)

33 42107473 HINGE PULLEY-3

36 42190432 BASEMENT INTEGRATED/AERODEV

36 42172105 BASEMENT/INT-12

37 52276875 TUB LOWER CORNER STYROFOAM-LEFT

38 52276874 TUB LOWER CORNER STYROFOAM-RIGHT

39 37032587 SCREW PT5X15 TORX WITH RONDELA

41 37018398 SCREW ST 3.9X9.5 PAN HEAD (S)

42 37006201 SCREW PT3,5X9 YSB

42 37006201 SCREW PT3,5X9 YSB

43 37008662 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL

43 37008662 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL

43 37008662 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL

44 37006212 SCREWPT4X12YSB

44 37006212 SCREWPT4X12YSB

45 42026019 BUILT IN ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM

46 42022086 BUILT IN WORM GEAR

47 37007417 BUILT-IN HEIGHT MEC.AXLE

48 42022085 BUILT IN ADJUSTMENT MEC.FRONT COVER

49 42045622 TUB BORDER GASKET-RIGHT/GREY

50 42045623 TUB BORDER GASKET-LEFT/GRÄ°

51 42028223 BUILT IN HINGE SPRING ADJUSTEMENT GR-R/6



No Part No. Description

52 42028224 BUILT IN HINGE SPRING ADJUSTEMENT GR-L/6

60 20641431 FRONT PANEL-7(A527)PR/WHITE

61 22041293 INNER DOOR-YD ASSEMBLY-2

63 42173012 SLIDE DISPANSER WITH

64 32037542 DOOR LOCK-2/USA

65 37024917 HINGE MOV. PART 2-LEFT/COA190*2,5*90/HOT

66 37024916 HINGE MOV. PART2-RIGHT/COA190*2,5*90/HOT

67 20866635 HINGE PART BRACKET 2(60)600*0,5*45

68 42064225 DOOR SEAL-1

69 37006339 SCREW SAC 3,9X12 YHB INOX

70 37006340 SCREW PT4X14 YHB INOX

72 37021716 M5X10THB(T.LI)500H/ELF THREADING METRIC

76 32013802 NTC/SLIM

97 37025330 SCREW PT4x7 PAN HEAD COLLAR CROSS

97 37030164 SCREW PT4X7 PAN HEAD COLLER CROSS INOX

100 42200751 UPPER SPRAYARM FEEDING CAN-C-1 GR/PROPEL

101 42204073 UPPER SPRAY ARM FEEDING CANAL-C-1-5mm

103 42192757 UPPER SPRAY ARM SUPPORT GROUP

104 42151807 UPPER SPRAY ARM ADAPTER COVER SEAL

105 42154628 UPPER SPRAY ADAPTER SEAL

107 42192756 UPPER SPRAY ARM SUPPORT PEG

108 42153409 UPPER SPRAY ARM GR-RAL 7046/2

109 42005910 UPPER SPRAY ARM NUT PLS D28XT1,2

111 42021093 UPPER SPRAY ARM NUT-RAL 7046

112 42131797 UPPER SPRAY ARM SHAFT WITHOUT O-RING

113 42151584 UPPER SPRAY ARM-RAL 7046/2

114 42151581 LOWER SPRAY ARM-RAL 7046/2

115 42035214 *MICROFILTER GR-PLYSTR/RAL 7046

116 42021086 COURSE FILTER-RAL 7046

117 42035215 MICROFILTER-POLYESTER/RAL 7046

118 37006363 SCREW PT4X12 YSB INOX

120 37006205 CLAMP Dmax36,4X14

121 37006204 CLAMP Dmax41X14,8

123 42008732 KLAPE

124 37012308 HOSE HANDCUFFS D30

125 42005936 DRAIN HOSE 200 CM

126 42170574 SUMP/60/FT

127 42005959 SUMP SEAL

128 42152119 SPRAY ARM SUPPORT 2/TWO EXIT

131 42153776 COMPACT AIR BREAK GR

133 42020657 AIR BREAK NUT RAL-7046

135 37001625 CLAMP Dmax16,8x8,4

136 32030188 NOISE FILTER AERODEV/Y2 2200pF

137 37006787 SCREW PT3X9 YSB

137 37006787 SCREW PT3X9 YSB

139 42008681 BASEMENT HOSE.CON.PLS.

141 32018148 TP SAFETY HOSE



No Part No. Description

142 42020119 SAFETY HOSE HOLDER

143 42185957 STEAM CONDENSER WITH FINS GR

144 42051789 ACTIVE/CONDERSER UNIT NUT-1-RAL 7046

145 42017253 ACTIVE/CONDENSATION UNIT SEAL

152 37002755 CLAMP Dmax19,6X8,8

153 42039975 HOSE D10,5X3,2X295(AIRB-SUMP)-AU

170 32031018 FLOATER-GR/WITH TWO SCREWS/FT

171 32037197 CABLE HARNESS-YPL/T32-AU-B/F

172 32004641 POWER CABLE 180cm/WHITE/AUSTRALIA

173 32033150 HEATER CAS FLOW THROUGH/HEATWELL 1800W

175 42139199 HEATER CASING SEAL

176 32026853 DRAIN PUMP LEILI

177 32032274 WELLING WASHING PUMP-2

178 42008724 WASHING PUMP VINE SUPPORT

179 42197118 TURBO FAN MOTOR GR/12 MM

183 47005281 L CORNER CARDBOARD/60

184 52011014 INNERDOOR CARDBOARD

185 52276256 UPPER CARTON-60/B WAVE-D2

186 52279846 D20/BASEMENT STYROFOAM/+ 5MM

187 47006272 WOOD/60

188 52251448 D20/REAR STYROFOAM-RIGHT/NOVUS/UT

189 52251450 D20/REAR STYROFOAM-LEFT/NOVUS/UT

190 52251440 D20/FRONT STYROFOAM-RIGHT/BUILT-IN

191 52251441 D20/FRONT STYROFOAM-LEFT/BUILT-IN

193 52011626 BUILT-IN SUPPORT STYROFOAM

195 42067892 IMPELLER GR

196 42067893 TOP TUB RUBBER

197 32030462 DIVERTER/FT/45/FT/TURBIDITY

200 42217464 CON.PAN.GR.SRGF/GLEN DIMPLEX/PT32(SIDW15

201 42217466 KP SRGF/GLEN DIMPLEX/PT32(SIDW15)

201 42217466 KP SRGF/GLEN DIMPLEX/PT32(SIDW15)

203 42114896 HANDLE/PATARA/CLS

209 42166927 PCB BOX/NH

210 42166930 PCB BOX REAR COVER/NH

211 32035289 ELECT.CARD BT32_21_YH/ECO MODF.

213 32016460 ON OFF SWITCH/TYPE 2

214 42105791 ON/OFF BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK

214 42105791 ON/OFF BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK

227 42024881 FRONT ESTHETICS LATH/SILVA/DS BYL

228 42034283 FRONT ESTHETICS LATH/SEMI INT/DS GR

247 42105793 S-P BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK

247 42105793 S-P BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK

248 32033075 DISPLAY CARD ICON14/WHITE/JWSH14/YH

249 42069812 LED PCB BOX/HEMERA

250 42105794 LED COVER/PATARA

263 42105790 PROGRAM BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK

263 42105790 PROGRAM BUTTON/PATARA/BLACK



No Part No. Description

300 37031687 LOWERBASKET GR-DSN T.LI/INOX/15(AU)-U

301 42052035 LOWER BASKET WHEEL GR-2-RAL 7046

302 42021078 FOLDABLE COMBS HOLDER PLS-RAL 7046

303 42021904 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM-RIGHT RAL 7046

304 42021077 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM-LEFT RAL 7046

307 42067774 LOWER BASKET HANDLE-2- PATTERN-GREY

309 37012907 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT-BACK-R7452/15K

314 42046132 PER FOLDING SPIKES MECH-LEFT RAL 7046

315 42046133 PER FOLDING SPIKES MECH-RIGHT RAL 7046

316 37012906 FOLDDOWN COMB-RIGHT-FRNT-R7452/15K

317 37012908 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-RIGHT-FRNT-R7452/15K

318 37012909 FOLDDOWN COMB-PER-LEFT-FRNT-R7452/15K

350 37035105 UBG(SHORT)-4YTR/DYA-4A-DSN T.LI/INOX/V1

351 42154956 MUG SHELVE-4

355 42067771 UPPER BASKET HANDLE-2- PATTERN

360 42211563 UNIVERSAL CUTLERY GR-2/ LIGHT BLUE

360 42049852 UNIVERSAL CUTLERY-7046

361 37031914 FOLDING SPIKES-RIGHT FRONT/V1

362 37031901 FOLDING SPIKES-RIGHT BACK/V1-V2

363 37031915 FOLDING SPIKES-MIDDLE FRONT V1

364 37031904 FOLDING SPIKES-LEFT FRONT V1-V2

365 42058863 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM-1

366 42058866 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM-2

369 42166707 FOLDING SPIKES MECHANISM-3

371 42195987 3.BASKET BRACKET GR-RIGHT

372 42195988 3.BASKET BRACKET GR-LEFT

373 37016714 3.BASKET BRACKET WASHER

375 37016706 3.BASKET FRAMEWORK WIRE APPARATUS-R7452

376 42079140 HAM GR-RIGHT/NEW/45

377 42079138 HAM GR-LEFT/NEW/45

384 42067780 3.BASKET LARGE BASKET SHELF GR-PATTERN

385 42067792 3.BASKET SMALL BASKET SHELF

386 42195990 3.BASKET WHEEL HOLDER GR-RIGHT

387 42195991 3.BASKET WHEEL HOLDER GR-LEFT

389 42195984 3B GR-PLASTIC

414 42179643 OVERFLOW PLASTÄ°C HOSE/PVC/UNSTRUNG

415 42114321 OVERFLOW PLASTIC

416 42115451 BOTTOM TUB OVERFLOW GASKET

500 52085762 INTEGRATED TOOL GR/SI/60

500 52085762 INTEGRATED TOOL GR/SI/60

502 47003240 STEAM PREVENTER FOIL

502 47003240 STEAM PREVENTER FOIL

502 47003240 STEAM PREVENTER FOIL

503 37008517 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-LEFT/COVERING

503 37008517 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-LEFT/COVERING

503 37008517 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-LEFT/COVERING

503 37008517 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH-LEFT/COVERING



No Part No. Description

504 37008516 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH/COVERING

504 37008516 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH/COVERING

504 37008516 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH/COVERING

504 37008516 FITTING S.IRON FOR BENCH/COVERING

505 47003262 SIDE STOPPER STICKER

505 47003262 SIDE STOPPER STICKER

505 47003262 SIDE STOPPER STICKER

506 37007672 FITTING SCREW FOR WOOD

506 37007672 FITTING SCREW FOR WOOD

506 37007672 FITTING SCREW FOR WOOD

506 37007672 FITTING SCREW FOR WOOD

507 47007525 WOOD STOPPER STICKER-2

507 47007525 WOOD STOPPER STICKER-2

507 47007525 WOOD STOPPER STICKER-2

508 37007674 SCREW 4X42.5 FLAT HEAD CHIPBOARD

508 37007674 SCREW 4X42.5 FLAT HEAD CHIPBOARD

508 37007674 SCREW 4X42.5 FLAT HEAD CHIPBOARD

508 37007674 SCREW 4X42.5 FLAT HEAD CHIPBOARD

509 47004105 SPRING ADJ.MEC.HOLE FLAP

509 47004105 SPRING ADJ.MEC.HOLE FLAP

509 47004105 SPRING ADJ.MEC.HOLE FLAP

510 37007673 SCREW 4X15 YHB

510 37007673 SCREW 4X15 YHB

510 37007673 SCREW 4X15 YHB

510 37007673 SCREW 4X15 YHB

512 40020601 DRAIN HOSE COAT RACK

611 42158952 HOSE HEATER-SUMP/45

612 42158951 HOSE MOTOR-HEATER/45

613 37026603 HOSE HANDCUFFS/FLOW THROUGH

651 42158938 HOSE D28,5*3*38,5(MOT-ECO)/45/FT

126a 42172379 SUMP GR/60/FT/DÄ°V-SENSÃ–RLÃœ-AU

141a 42104666 TP SAFETY HOSE GR

188a 52275861 REAR CORNER SUPPORT SYTROFOAM-RIGHT

189a 52275862 REAR CORNER SUPPORT SYTROFOAM-LEFT

33a 37024914 HINGE FIX PART 2-RIGHT/COA/151*2*232/SCK

375a 42195986 3B WIRE MESH GR

39a 37035913 SCREW PT5X20 TORX WITH RONDELA/GEOMET

40a 37006233 *SCREW M4X6 YSB SPIRAL

44a 37029759 SCREW PT3,5X25 YSB

45a 42022088 BUILT IN ADJ.MEC.BEARING

6a 42094889 UPPER TRAY SUPPORT PART/RIGHT/NEW

6b 42094890 UPPER TRAY SUPPORT PART/LEFT/NEW

76a 42192941 VESTEL TURBIDITY

22059283 IZL GR(60)IN-45/TF 3SP/YD

47007627 FELT AIRBREAK

47007629 FELT KICKING

47009530 FELT SIDE+UPPER+TF(10MM)



No Part No. Description

47012675 FELT KICKING BACK

20612405 TUB GASKET HOLDER 34*0,5*1704

20634437 SPRAY ARM BRACKET 95*0,6*64

20762558 TUB ASSEMBLY LABEL-1

22131710 PACK.LAB/PT32-GLEN DIMPLEX(SIDW15)

52004360 PACKENG LABEL(85X200)

22131721 PLAK.LAB/PT32-GLEN DIMPLEX(SIDW15)

52082147 NAME PLATE LABEL(44MMX120MM)

37031721 LOWER BASKET/15K TUT.LI- R7452(AVS)-U

42051585 WHEEL KEEPING PARTS-2-RAL 7046

42153118 SHAFT SEAL

42184622 TORSION CABLE HOLDER EA10

32034506 TURBO FAN MOTOR/12 MM

42217465 LEXAN PART/GLEN DIMPLEX/PT32(SIDW15)

47007627 FELT AIRBREAK

47007629 FELT KICKING

47009530 FELT SIDE+UPPER+TF(10MM)

47012675 FELT KICKING BACK

47016522 SPONGE BATH FRONT(100x10x10)

47016796 SPONGE BATH FRONT(300x20x10)

47018038 HINGE CORD

52004360 PACKENG LABEL(85X200)

52082147 NAME PLATE LABEL(44MMX120MM)

52239119 FITTING PLAN/SEMI IN(110118)

52085976 METAL TOOL GR BAG/SEMI BUILT/60-45

52239119 FITTING PLAN/SEMI IN(110118)

52242396 BASKET TRANSPORT SAFETY STYROFOAM/PIECE

52272374 WEEE INSTRUCTION-DW(19122018)

52293568 DOCUMENT BAG /10731447

52239119 FITTING PLAN/SEMI IN(110118)

52272374 WEEE INSTRUCTION-DW(19122018)

52293569 UM/SNPT32-ENG(GLEN DIMPLEX SIDW15)

52293718 ENR.LABEL/PT32-GLEN DIMPLEX(SIDW15)

52309584 WARNING CARD/GLEN DIMPLEX

52293569 UM/SNPT32-ENG(GLEN DIMPLEX SIDW15)

52293718 ENR.LABEL/PT32-GLEN DIMPLEX(SIDW15)

52309584 WARNING CARD/GLEN DIMPLEX
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